Part# 2-60-0028

Retail Pricing Only

Rev: October 15, 2003

HONDA

BF2A

Table of Contents

CYLINDER B2
OIL PAN B3
IGNITION B4
PISTON B5
FAN COVER B6
STARTER B7
CARBURETOR B9
AIR GUIDE B10
FUEL TANK Bl11
SWIVEL B12
EXTENSION B13
GEAR CASE B14
CUSTOM BF2 B15
CUSTOM FUEL TANK B17
PIVOTS & PROPGUARD B19
SPECIAL TOOLS B20
BASIC TOOLS B21
FAX ORDER SHEETS BACK
Toll Free: 1-800-854-3140

International: 1-503-304-8899

This Parts Book and all Parts Books are available on the WEB.
Get the latest news & updates: http://www.funpartsxpress.com



PREFACE
SAFETY NOTICE

Proper service and repair procedures are vital to safe,
reliable operation of Go-Karts and Bumper Boats as well as
personal safety of those performing repairs. Refer to your J&J
Service Manual for servicing and repairing J&J Go-Karts and
Bumper Boats. Always use safe and effective methods. The
Service Manual contains many NOTES, CAUTIONS and
WARNINGS which should be followed along with standard safety
procedures to eliminate the possibility of personal injury or
improper service which could be damaging to your equipment or
compromise its safety.

It is important to note that repair procedures, techniques,
tools and parts for servicing Go-Karts and Bumper Boats as well
as the skill and experience of the individual performing work vary
widely. It is not possible to anticipate all conceivable ways or
conditions under which Go-Karts and Bumper Boats may be
serviced or to provide cautions to all possible hazards that may
result. Standard precautions should be used when handling toxic
or flammable fluids, and safety goggles or other protection should
be used during cutting, grinding, chiseling, prying or any other
process that can cause material removal or projectiles. J&J
recommends use of safety goggles or approved glasses during all
servicing.

All information contained in this Parts Guide is based on the
latest product information and prices available at time of
printing. We reserve the right to make changes at any time
without notice. No part of this publication may be reproduced,
stored in a retrieval system or transmitted, in any form by any
means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or
otherwise, without the prior written permission of J&J
Amusements, Inc. A Corporation of Oregon. This includes text,
figures and tables.

10/13/03 9:30



How To Contact Us

Street & Mailing Address
4897 Indian School Road NE
Suite 150

Salem, Oregon 97305-1126 USA

Telephone Number
Toll Free: 1 (800) 854-3140
(503) 304-8899

Fax Number
Toll Free: 1 (800) 366-7505

(503) 304-1899

Internet Address

http:/ /www.jjamusements.com
http:/ /www.funpartsxpress.com
E-Mail: parts@jjamusements.com

Technical Service

We offer 7 day technical assistance.
Call for details.
service@jjamusements.com

Copyright © 1996-2002 by J&J Amusements Inc.
All Rights Reserved Printed in the U.S.A.



| BF2A_

J&J Amusements, Inc. General Order and Shipment Policy

J&J Amusements, Inc. appreciates our customers . We will do our best to provide quality
parts and service. Your business is important to us so we want you to fully understand our
policy guidelines. Remember they are only guidelines: questions, suggestions and even
complaints are always welcome.

NEW ACCOUNTS: New accounts are welcome! Open account terms are available to customers upon
credit approval. Contact us for a credit application. Please be sure to furnish accurate, complete, year
round mailing and shipping addresses and phone numbers. Credit approval takes approximately 2
weeks.

OPEN ACCOUNT TERMS: Customers with approved credit applications are allowed net prices as long
as payment is received within 30 days of invoice date. A late fee of 1 1/2% per month will be assessed to
the balance on any past due invoice. In addition, if your account is 60 days past due can be placed on
CREDIT HOLD UNTIL PAST DUE BALANCE IS RESOLVED.

%ﬁ ——]VISA, MASTERCARD, AMERICAN EXPRESS: For your convenience we accept
.6 VISA, MasterCard and American Express. We never charge your credit card until we
ship your order.

BANK WIRE: Please contact us for Bank Wiring instructions. E-mail:
Accounting@jjamusements.com

ORDERING: It is important to order all parts by correct part number. This will speed your order and
help eliminate errors. You may phone, fax or e-mail your orders.

e Phone orders 1-800-854-3140 International orders call 1-503-304-8899

® Fax orders 1-800-366-7505 International orders call 1-503-304-1899. To ensure accuracy, fax form
in the back of this book must be filled out completely with customer number, bill to, ship to,
phone number and shipping (ground, 2nd day, overnight, overnight Saturday, or truck line).
Every line item must have the part number, quantity and description clearly printed.

E-Mail Orders: parts@jjamusements.com
On-Line Orders: http://lwww.funpartsxpress.com

HOURS: Business hours are 8:00am to 4:30pm Pacific Time Monday thru Friday. Fax and e-mail orders
can be received 24 hours a day.

PRICES: J&J Amusements, Inc. makes every effort to offer competitive prices and to maintain pricing
for the life of the annual catalog. In some cases, price adjustments must be made and J&J Amusements,
Inc. reserves the right to change pricing without notice.

BACK ORDERS: Back orders are shipped automatically with the same terms as the original order.
Back orders will be shipped ASAP unless you elect to batch all back orders for periodic shipment or
cancel all back orders. You must notify J&J Amusements, Inc. in writing if you wish to utilize either of
the above options.

SHIPPING: We will endeavor to ship all orders same day and do our best to follow your special shipping
instructions. We normally ship orders under 150 Ibs. by UPS. Larger orders will be shipped by freight
lines.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

E-MAIL: parts@jjamusements.com WEB: http://www.funpartsxpress.com
TOLL FREE PHONE ORDERING: 1-800-854-3140

INTERNATIONAL PHONE ORDERING: 1-503-304-8899




| BF2A_

COD SHIPMENT: Large orders shipped COD will be divided into two or more cartons. The total COD
amount will be pro-rated by value of each carton’s contents. COD orders of $1,000 or more are shipped
cashiers check only.

REFUSED COD SHIPMENTS: Our FULL restocking fee plus freight both ways, will be charged to your
next order if you refuse a COD shipment.

BAD CHECKS: Any account having a returned check (for any reason) will be placed on COD cash
only. To avoid legal action, the check must be redeemed by a certified check or bank money order
and all returned checks will be charged a $25.00 fee. If legal action is necessary, the customer will
be responsible for all charges incurred in collection.

URGENT PART ORDERS: UPO’s should be submitted only when fastest service is required to provide
individual customer satisfaction. UPO’s are given highest priority handling by J&J Amusements, Inc.
This order method should not be used for stocking purposes. All extra shipping and handling charges
incurred will be charged to customer.

SHORTAGES: Must be reported at the time the package is opened - NO EXCEPTIONS. All orders are
checked for accuracy after picking and are weighed to 1/10th of an ounce to give us three ways of
checking.

HIDDEN DAMAGE: Must be reported at the time the package is opened - NO EXCEPTIONS.
ALL BOXES AND PACKING MUST BE SAVED to receive credit for damages. We will pay
shipping charges.

FREIGHT DAMAGE: If packages delivered by freight carrier arrive in broken or mutilated boxes or if
shipments are incomplete, be sure the driver notes on your bill of lading. Claims against freight carriers
are made by the recipient, not J&J Amusements, Inc..

RETURNED GOODS POLICY: A Return Merchandise Authorization (RMA#) is required for all returns.
NO EXCEPTIONS. The RMA# must be displayed on exterior of return shipping carton. Only items
authorized (listed) on RMA# may be returned. Obsolete and discontinued merchandise cannot be
returned (current merchandise is that which appears in current annual catalog/price book). A 15%
restocking fee will be charged on all returns, except for errors made by J&J Amusements, Inc. Freight
will be paid by customer except for shipping errors caused by J&J Amusements, Inc. Returned
merchandise must be in good resale condition, in original J&J Amusements, Inc. package (where
applicable) and cannot be altered with customer labels, stickers, numbers etc.. Returned goods which
do not have an RMA# will be refused.

WARRANTY RETURN POLICY: All warranty item returns must be authorized by the Warranty
Department and have an assigned RMA# before any adjustment or credit will be given. The
RMA# must appear next to the shipping label on all returned items for proper credit to be
issued. All credits issued will be applied fo future purchases

TAXES: Prices in this book do not include your state, local, or other applicable sales taxes or any other
taxes that may be required. The purchaser is responsible for all tax associated with purchasing goods
and must take all steps required to pay directly all taxes due.

DOUBLE CHECK ALL PART NUMBERS AND DESCRIPTIONS BEFORE PLACING ORDER
Please call or e-mail us at parts@jjamusements.com, Toll Free at 1-800-854-3140 or 1-503-304-
8899 for assistance.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
This Parts Book and all Parts Books are available on the WEB.

Get the latest news & updates: http://www.funpartsxpress.com




ORDERING INFORMATION
To Place An Order:

J&J & FPX makes it easy to place your order anytime. Order online,
send us a fax, e-mail or give us a call. All orders receive immediate
attention and ship straight to your facility.

The preferred method of ordering is at our Online Store http://www.funpartsxpress.com. If
you fax your order, it is very important to order all parts by correct part number. This will
speed your order and help eliminate errors. You may phone your order using our toll free
number, 1-800-854-3140 or fax your order to 1-800-366-7505. For customers outside the US,
call 503-304-8899 or fax 503-304-1899. E-Mail, our address is parts@jjamusements.com

*NOTE ON FAX ORDERS: Fax forms in the back of this book must be filled out completely with customer number, bill to, ship to, phone
number and shipping (ground, 2nd day, overnight, overnight Saturday). Every line item must have the part number, quantity and
description. See next page for an order form example.

Office Hours Ordering Procedures:

Our offices are open to receive phone orders . " "
Follow these simple guidelines, whether you

Pacific 8:00am to 4:30pm order Online, Call, Fax or E-mail.
Mountain 9:00am to 5:30pm

When you Order Online:
Central 10:00am to 6:30pm Go to http://www.funpartsxpress.com
Eastern 11:00am to 7:30pm Use your customer number

Fill out all information correctly
Note shipping method desired

PODRE

Greenwich 4:00pm to 12:30am

Geneva 5:00pm to 1:30am

When you call, please have:

1. Your customer number

Tokyo 1:00am to 9:30am 2. Item number and description

Sydney 2:00am to 10:30am 3. Current Parts Manual for quick reference

Buenos Aires 1:00pm to 9:30pm

When you fax:

1. List customer number, phone number, and
proper bill to and shipping address.

2. List quantity, item number and description
clearly

3. Note shipping method desired

UPS Charges

COD collection fee - $7.00 Insurance - each
package with declared value of $100 or
over - .35 cents per $100.

UPS Regular - 5 to 7 days delivery .
UPS 3rd Day - within 3 working days Whe1.1 you e-mail: )

UPS Blue - within 2 working days 1. List customer number and proper bill to and

UPS Red - Next Day delivery shipping address. o
UPS Red Saturday - Available in most areas 2. List quantity, item number and descriptions

UPS International - Available in most areas clearly .
3. Note shipping method desired

IRRIE T IRDDY PO I Sy

* ABSOLUTELY NO RETURNS PERMITTED AFTER 30 DAYS
*RMA NUMBER REQUIRED FOR ALL RETURNS, ALL ITEMS RECEIVED WITHOUT RMA NUMBER DISPLAYED ON OUTSIDE OF
PACKAGE WILL BE REFUSED
* NO RETURNS WITHOUT PRIOR AUTHORIZATION




[WJ] Amasements,nc. FAX ANYTIME - DAY or
If you “I::ls;tzsocl;i:i};i; t::;:n:i'pt call: N I GH T

Phone: 1-503-304-8899 or 1-800-854-3140

To ENSURE PROPER HANDLING, ALL  T'oll FREE (USA) 1-800-366-7505

SECTIONS MUST BE COMPLETED

Date: 9-76-96 Time: 9:00em

Bill to: Family Fun USA Ship to: Famdygun %,

123 Fun Street 123 Fuw Streer ><

Fun Town, USA 55512 Pun , USH 55512
Customer|{Account Number: 01234A Phone Number: ( 929 )

621-1212 EXT.

Must Have (VERY IMPORTA Must Have

SHIP VIA UPS (Please X Onﬁ GROUND 5 To ¥pays
TWO DAY O
0 THREE DAY O NEXT DAY

QTY |[PART # DESCRIPTION

20062 FanN\Qoolifig ["Correct™
’ ‘% Print
3 0 Starten
P Clearly

20 00979 Decal, No Bumping Z
1 / GX240 Shop Manual
10 ,/ SP-2747 Filter, GX160 J&J K&N Air Filter

Must Have Part
5<T "Incorrect”
7\~ |Always Print Clearly

. Special Rlease call i you cau’t slbife anden iu full
Instructions: Thanks Joe

10/13/03 9:30



CYLINDER

<

Refi# Parti# Qty Description Price
01 46462041 12100-ZV0-840 1 Barrel Comp., Cylinder $ 200.00
02 21330561 12133-ZV0-305 2 Guide, Intake Valve $§ 649
03 18142011 12211-ZV0-000 1 Head, Cylinder $ 36.89
04 18142191 12281-ZV0-000 1 Gasket, Cylinder Head $ 5.96
05 18142271 12361-ZV0-000 1 Cover, Tappet $ 6.36
06 29603001 12367-ZG1-013 1 Filter, Breather $ 240
07 57740051 12370-Z2V0-020 1 Cap Comp., Breather $ 540
08 04521511 12372-879-000 1 Valve, Breather $ 125
09 18142501 12373-ZV0-000 1 Packing, Breather Cap $ 1.19
10 18142681 12375-72G1-000 1 Gasket, Tappet Cover $ 150
11 18143421 15721-ZV0-000 1 Tube, Breather § 7.66
12 21330801 15722-ZV0-000 1 Tube A, Breather $ 174
13 21330981 15723-ZV0-000 1 Tube B, Breather $ 3.30
14 21331301 19631-ZV0-000 1 Shroud $ 6.86
15 10827671 55102-166-000 1 Joint, Oil Tube § 4.03
16 18163391 90002-ZV0-000 2 Bolt, Flange 5 x 10 $ 1.14
17 18163541 90013-ZV0-000 4 Bolt, Flange 6 x 12 $ 1.50
18 18163881 90063-ZV0-000 2 Bolt, Stud 6 x 24 $ 176
19 21333381 90065-ZV0-010 2 Bolt, Stud 6 x 46 $ 1.89
20 21334291 95818-06035-02 6 Bolt, Flange 6 x 35 $ .79
21 18164531 90202-ZV0-000 2 Nut, Cap 6 mm $ 229
22 02851631 90512-921-010 2 Washer, 6 mm $ .88
23 08661451 91202-892-004 1 Oil Seal, 17 x 30 x 6 (Flywheel) § 7.83
24 09407591 98073-54744 1 Plug, Spark (BMR4A) § 238

B2

E-MAIL: parts@funpartsxpress.com WEB: http://www.funpartsxpress.com

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

TOLL FREE PHONE ORDERING: 1-800-854-3140

INTERNATIONAL PHONE ORDERING: 1-503-304-8899




OIL PAN

Ref# Part# Qty. Description Price
01 18141511  113A0-ZV0-000 1 Pan, Oil, Cover Crankcase $ 91.21
02 44998361 11381-ZV0-850 1 Gasket, Case Cover $ 546
03 22439541 15331-ZV0-010 1 Slinger, Oil $ 548
04 24673551  15332-ZV0-000 1 Guide, Oil $ 594
05 09327311  15332-896-700 1 Shaft, Oil Slinger $ 185
06 51642071 15620-ZG0-003 1 Cap, Oil Filler $ 4.60
07 17951031 15625-ZG0-000 1 Packing, Oil Filler Cap $ 251
08 18143341 15661-ZV0-003 1 Finder, Oil Level $ 6.84
09 14206111  90005-896-000 1 Bolt, Flange 5 x 16 $ .96
10 18163621 90015-ZV0-000 6 Bolt, Flange 6 x 28 $ .20
11 09330101 91201-896-701 1 Oil Seal,20x34x 6 (P.T.0.) §$§ 693
12 18166101 91203-ZV0-003 1 Water Seal, 17 x 36 x 5.5 $ 825
13 03459001 94101-06800 1 Washer, Plain 6 mm $ 24
14 00590631 94101-05200 1 Washer, Plain 5 mm $ .53
15 00693101 94301-08140 2 Pin, Dowel 8 x 14 $ 1.14

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

This Parts Book and all Parts Books are available on the WEB.

Get the latest news & updates:

http://www.funpartsxpress.com

B3




| BF2A_

Ref#  Part# Qty. Description Price
01 17953681 19511-ZG0-000 1 Fan, Cooling $ 11.59
02 18151661  28451-ZV0-003 1 Pulley, Starter $ 14.70
03 35942311  30500-ZV0-023 1 Coil Assembly, Ignition § 77.53
04 37196141 30700-896-702 1 Cap Assembly, Noise Suppressor $ 9.00
05 53558961  31100-ZV0-020 1 Flywheel Comp. $102.04
06 37511201  36101-ZV0-A00 1 Cord, Stop Switch (200 mm) $ 546
07 18164381  90121-ZV0-000 2 Bolt, Flange 6 x 25 $ 1.80
08 00708961  90741-035000 1 Key, Flywheel § 4.03
09 18166771  94050-12020 1 Nut, Flange 12 mm $ 1.06

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

E-MAIL: parts@funpartsxpress.com WEB: http://www.funpartsxpress.com
B4 TOLL FREE PHONE ORDERING: 1-800-854-3140

INTERNATIONAL PHONE ORDERING: 1-503-304-8899




PISTON

=—a 5

16
12 7
S
Ref# Part# Oty. Description Price
01 11045951 130A1-896-003 1  Ring Set, Piston $ 2037
11046031 130B1-896-003 1  Ring Set, Piston (0.25) $ 21.67
11046111 130C1-896-003 1  Ring Set, Piston (0.50) § 22.11
14102811 130D1-896-003 1  Ring Set, Piston (0.75) § 33.00
02 17873811 13101-ZA8-000 1  Piston $ 19.16
18192341 13102-ZA8-000 1 Piston (0.25) $ 2429
18192591 13103-ZA8-000 1 Piston (0.50) $ 29.66
18192751 13104-ZA8-000 1 Piston (0.75) § 24.09
03 08649671 13111-892-000 1 Pin, Piston § 431
04 04633801 13115-147-000 2 Clip, Piston Pin 10 mm $ 198
05 17950121 13200-ZG0-000 1  Rod Assembly, Connecting (Includes #15) § 41.82
17961271 13200-ZG0-305 1  Rod Assembly, Con. (Undersize) $ 35.86
06 31700811 13310-ZV0-010 1  Crankshaft, Comp. (Includes #8 & #18) $ 222.07
07 18142841 14111-ZV0-000 1  Camshaft, Comp. $ 5291
08 17950461 14311-ZG0-300 1 Gear, Timing $ 18.04
09 18142921 14711-ZV0-000 1 Valve, Intake $ 1335
10 18143001 14721-ZV0-000 1 Valve, Exhaust § 21.71
11 22712781 14732-ZC0-000 2 Lifter, Valve § 10.16
12 09275331 14751-896-000 2 Spring, Valve $ 231
13 17950871 14771-2G0-000 2 Retainer, Valve Spring $ 282
14 08661601 14801-892-000 2 Adjuster, Tappet 3.20 § 4.07
08661781 14803-892-000 2 Adjuster, Tappet 3.30 § 370
08661861 14806-892-000 2 Adjuster, Tappet 3.39 $ 398
08661941 14809-892-000 2 Adjuster, Tappet 3.48 $ 416
08662021 14812-892-000 2 Adjuster, Tappet 3.57 § 4.07
08662101 14815-892-000 2 Adjuster, Tappet 3.61 § 416
08662281 14818-892-000 2 Adjuster, Tappet 3.77 § 4.07
08662361 14820-892-000 2 Adjuster, Tappet 3.87 $ 4.07
15 17957071 90001-ZG0-000 2 Bolt, Connecting Rod $ 185
16 17957561 90452-7G0-000 2 Washer, 12 mm § 154
17 06849021 90454-428-000 1 Washer, Thrust 20 mm § 185
18 07221991 96100-62030-00 1  Bearing, Radial Ball $ 8.10

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

This Parts Book and all Parts Books are available on the WEB.
http://www.funpartsxpress.com

B5

Get the latest news & updates:




FAN COVER

NOTE: THESE PARTS
ARE ONLY USED FOR
A STOCK BF2A MOTOR

Ref# Part# Oty. Description Price
01 18145651 16576-ZV0-000 2 Holder, Cable $ 2.82
02 18145731 16622-ZV0-000 1  Rod, Choke $ 752
03 18148211 17910-ZV0-000 1 Cable Comp, Throttle $ 12.56
04 18148391 17931-ZV0-000 1 Lever, Throttle $ 12.56
05 18148471 17932-ZV0-000 1 Spring, Lever $ 1.30
06 18148541 17951-ZG1-000 1  Knob, Choke $§ 794
07 57743361 19610-ZV0-A02 1 Cover Comp., Fan $ 19.00
08 18150421 19615-ZV0-000 1 Grommet, Fan Cover $ 535
09 30470731 36100-ZV0-023 1 Switch Assembly, Kill $ 25.15
10 37511461 36180-ZV0-A01 1 Switch Assembly, Emergency Stop $ 63.79
*x 00252 1 Adaptor, Kill Switch $ 42
11 18163701 90017-ZV0-000 3 Bolt, Flange 6 x 18 $ 1.50
12 02850491 90302-921-000 1 Nut, Hex 16mm $ 323
13 18164871 90401-ZV0-000 1  Washer, Fan Cover $ 1.96
14 00650291 90445-700-000 1 Packing, Fiber $ .84
15 36836040 16575-ZE8-000 1 Washer, Control Lever $ 3.01
16 04981621 91403-881-000 1 Clip, Wire $ 4.07
17 18164531 90202-ZV0-000 1 Nut, Cap 6 mm $ 2.29
18 21057990 95701-06012-00 2 Bolt, Flange 6 x 12 $ .53
19 28013061 95701-06018-02 1 Bolt, Flange 6 x 18 $ 92

B6

E-MAIL: parts@funpartsxpress.com WEB: http://www.funpartsxpress.com

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

TOLL FREE PHONE ORDERING: 1-800-854-3140

INTERNATIONAL PHONE ORDERING: 1-503-304-8899




STARTER A

o
8

h—s

=54

B/

®—

ﬁ—m

Refi# Part# Qty. Description Price
01 18150831 28400-ZV0-003 1  Starter Assembly, Recoil (Includes #2-14) § 86.33
02 18151171 28410-ZV0-003 1  Case Comp., Starter $ 77.59
03 17954181  28420-ZG0-003 1 Reel, Starter $ 22.00
04 17954261  28422-7ZG0-003 1 Ratchet, Starter $ 429
05 18151251  28423-ZV0-003 1 Shaft, Ratchet $ 323
06 18151331  28431-ZV0-003 1  Plate A, Friction $ 211
07 17954591  28432-7ZG0-003 1 Plate B, Friction $ 207
08 18151411 28441-72V0-003 1 Spring, Friction $§ 3.85
09 17954751 28442-7G0-003 1 Spring, Return $ 18.15
10 18151581  28443-ZV0-003 1 Cover, Reel Starter $ 477
11 28239871  28461-ZG0-013 1 Grip, Starter $ 711
12 52687921 0845-2G921-11 200” Rope, 200’ Roll 4.5 $ 21.00
13 18163471 90003-ZV0-003 1 Bolt, Reel Cover $§ 251
14 18164531 90202-ZV0-000 3 Nut, Cap 6 mm $ 229

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

This Parts Book and all Parts Books are available on the WEB.
http://www.funpartsxpress.com

B7

Get the latest news & updates:




STARTER B

Refi# Part# Qty Description Price
01 46823651 28400-ZV0-004 1 Starter Assembly, Recoil $ 86.33
02 46823731 28410-ZV0-004 1 Case Comp., Recoil Starter $ 7135
03 41864901 28420-ZG0-004 1  Reel, Recoil Starter $ 2297
04 10332241  28422-896-010 1 Ratchet, Starter $ 438
05 46823811 28431-ZV0-004 1 Plate, Friction $ 273
06 46823991 28441-ZV0-004 1 Spring, Friction $  3.17
07 23329221 28442-7E6-003 1 Spring, Recoil Starter $ 11.15
08 46824071 28443-7ZV0-004 1 Spring, Return $ 592
09 04418811  28461-878-810 1 Knob, Starter $ 585
10 52687921 28462-ZV0-004 1 Rope, Rope, Starter 200’ Roll $ 21.00
11 18164531 90202-ZV0-000 3 Nut, Cap 6 mm $§ 229
12 34382641 92101-06012-OH 1  Bolt, Hex 6 x 20 $ .66

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

E-MAIL: parts@funpartsxpress.com WEB: http://www.funpartsxpress.com
TOLL FREE PHONE ORDERING: 1-800-854-3140

B8

INTERNATIONAL PHONE ORDERING: 1-503-304-8899




CARBURETOR

Description

Ref# Part# Qty. Price
01 35201451 16010-ZV0-025 1 Gasket Set
02 14414760 16011-ZE0-005 1 Valve Seat, Float
03 18076921 16013-ZG0-811 1 Float Set
04 37507831 16015-ZV0-A00 1 Chamber Set, Float
05 37508091 16016-ZV0-A00 1 Screw Set
06 37508171 16028-ZV0-A00 1 Screw Set
07 37508251 16029-ZV0-A00 1 Screw Set
08 37508331 16044-ZV0-A00 1 Lever Set, Choke
09 59470311 16100-ZV0-A04 1 Carburetor Assembly
10 26502811 16166-ZV0-015 1 Nozzle, Main
11 24588181 16211-ZV0-000 1 Insulator, Carburetor
12 43278621 16212-ZV0-850 1 Gasket, Breather MTG
13 40350771 16221-7G0-801 1 Gasket, Insulator Block MTG
14 44379351 16221-ZV0-850 1 Gasket, Carb. Heat Sheild
15 18145571 16225-ZV0-000 1 Plate, Carburetor
16 37508901 16953-ZV0-A00 1 Lever, Cock
17 51471350 16954-ZV0-005 1 Plate, Lever Setting
18 18078090 16956-ZE1-811 1 Spring, Cock Lever
19 34407080 16957-ZE1-812 1 Gasket, Petcock
20 37508411 16081-ZV0-A00 2 Screw, Pan
21 18166441 93600-05020-0B 2 Bolt, Flange 5 x 20
22 37508581 16082-ZV0-A00 4  Screw, Pan
23 5589684 95003-09001-60M 1 Tube, Vinyl 4.5 x 8 x 750
24 12013671 99101-187-0700 1 Jet, Main #70 (STD)
17961681 99101-187-0600 1 Jet, Main #60
18252561 99101-187-0620 1 Jet, Main #62
10839711 99101-187-0650 1 Jet, Main #65
25 14416090 99204-ZE0-0350 1 Jet Set, Pilot #35

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

PP AL PA DD PDPDPD DD PHPDLLPL L L LA

12.21
17.12
15.55
30.40
7.19
6.45
7.13
19.10
83.67
17.29
5.26
1.39
1.54
20.79
15.84
6.25
2.40
2.40
2.60
1.36
75
1.82
2.40
7.96
5.10
5.10
7.96
13.53

This Parts Book and all Parts Books are available on the WEB.

Get the latest news & updates:

http://www.funpartsxpress.com




Filter # NLA

Ref# Part# Qty Description Price
01 37509081 17201-ZV0-A00 1 Guide, Air $ 15.53
02 18146071 17202-ZV0-000 2 Collar, Distance $ 1.65
03 18146151 17203-ZV0-000 1 Trap, Frame $ 4.69
04 5774211 17205-ZV0-000 1 Chamber, Air Guide $ 12.50
05 18146311 17206-ZV0-000 1 Stay, Air Guide Chamber $ 255
06 18148621 18201-ZV0-000 1 Pipe Comp., Exhaust $ 35.20
07 18148701 18205-ZV0-000 1 Protector Comp., Exhaust Pipe $ 3131
08 43665141 18211-ZV0-850 2 Gasket A, Exhaust Pipe $ 231
09 18163701 90017-ZV0-000 1 Bolt, Flange 6 x 18 $ 1.50
10 18164531 90202-ZV0-000 2 Nut, Cap 6 mm $ 229
11 02851141 90504-921-010 4 Washer, Plain 6 mm $ 1.10
12 28011731 92101-06012-4J 2 Bolt, Hex 6 x 12 $ 130
13 28011991 92101-06016-4J) 2 Bolt, Hex 6 x 16 $ 119
14 21333461  90081-ZV0-000 4  Screw, Tapping 5 x 16 $ 218
15 03033471 94021-05020-0S 2 Nut, Cap 5 mm $ .59
16 00590631 94101-05200 2 Washer, Plain 5 mm $ 53
ok NLA 1 Filter, BF2 Air $ 250

B10

E-MAIL: parts@funpartsxpress.com WEB: http://www.funpartsxpress.com

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

TOLL FREE PHONE ORDERING: 1-800-854-3140

INTERNATIONAL PHONE ORDERING: 1-503-304-8899




FUEL TANK

Note: This part is
used for a stock
BF2A motor only,

Ref# Part# Qty. Description Price
01 14529451  16952-ZE6-000 1 Strainer, Fuel $ 5.00
02 22939261  17510-ZV0-010 1 Tank, Fuel (Factory Stock) $ 10.00
03 18146641  17512-ZV0-000 1 Tube, Fuel $ 10.54
04 18146721  17514-ZV0-000 2 Rubber C, Tank Mounting $ 2.02
05 18146801  17515-ZV0-000 1 Rubber A, Tank Mounting § 354
06 18146981  17516-ZV0-000 2 Rubber B, Tank Mounting § 195
07 18147061  17517-ZV0-000 2 Collar, Tank Mounting $ 2.08
08 7029242 17620-ZV0-020 1 Cap Assembly, Fuel Tank $ 18.00
09 18826201  17621-ZV0-010 1 Body, Fuel Cap § 7.5
10 18147551  17622-ZV0-000 1 Inner, Fuel Cap $§ 233
11 18147631  17623-ZV0-000 1 Sponge, Fuel Cap Breather $§ 1.08
12 18147711  17624-ZV0-000 1 Packing, Valve $ .88
13 18147891  17625-ZV0-000 1 Packing, Fuel Cap $ 216
14 18826381  17626-ZV0-010 1 Valve Comp., Breather § 477
15 18148051  17628-ZV0-000 1 Link, Fuel Cap § 249
16 18148131  17629-ZV0-000 1 Spring, Fuel Cap $ 1.54
17 18164531  90202-ZV0-000 2 Nut, Cap 6 mm $ 229
18 18165521  90602-ZV0-000 1 Clip B10, Tube $ 97
19 18165601  90604-ZV0-000 1 Clip C12, Tube $ 97
20 03157131  94101-04200 2 Washer, Plain 4 mm $ .68
21 09147541  94103-06200 2 Washer, Plain 6 mm $ 73
22 02443431  94251-04000 1 Pin, Lock 4 mm $ 35
ok 001772 1 Fuel Filter, 75 Micron (FF301C) $ 175

SEE PAGE B17 FOR CUSTOM BF2A FUEL TANK

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

This Parts Book and all Parts Books are available on the WEB.
http://www.funpartsxpress.com

Get the latest news & updates:

Bl1l



| BF2A_

@

NO LONGER AVAIABLE AS A
COMPLETE UNIT

NO LONGER AVAIABLE AS A
COMPLETE UNIT

Note: Items on this page could be sold out. Please check
with your J&J representative.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

E-MAIL: parts@funpartsxpress.com WEB: http://www.funpartsxpress.com
B 1 2 TOLL FREE PHONE ORDERING: 1-800-854-3140

INTERNATIONAL PHONE ORDERING: 1-503-304-8899




EXTENSION

NOTE: THESE PARTS
ARE ONLY USED FOR
A STOCK BF2A
MOTOR

a
. ] —_—

L

]

R
13

78
i
e N

Ref#  Part# Qty Description Price
01 18149461 19211-ZV0-003 1 Impeller, Water Pump $ 18.61
02 18149791 19231-ZV0-000 1 Cover, Impeller $ 4.03
03 18149871 19233-ZV0-000 1 Holder, Impeller Cover $§ 845
04 18149951 19251-ZV0-000 1 Tube, Water $ 18.57
05 18150001 19252-ZV0-000 1 Rubber A, Water Seal $ 227
06 18150181 19253-ZV0-000 1 Rubber B, Water Seal $ 341
07 18150261 19254-7ZV0-000 1 Grommet, Water Pump $ 337
08 37466901 40201-ZV0-8427B 1 Case, Extension *NH282MU* $ 190.12
09 18153311 40203-ZV0-000 1 Guide, Exhaust $  6.67
10 37467401 40205-ZV0-8427B 1 Plate, Cavitation *NH282MU* $ 30.69
11 37398101 41106-ZV4-650 1 Metal, Anode $ 8.12
12 18153981 41110-ZV0-000 1 Shaft Comp., Vertical $ 82.30
13 18154061 41122-ZV0-000 1 Pin, Vertical Shaft $ 1.10
14 44743751  50205-ZV0-850 1 Packing, Upper Case $ 374
15 18156381 50211-ZV0-000 2 Liner, Swivel Case $ 7.70
16 18164461 90123-ZV0-000 3 Bolt, Flange 6 x 32 $ 179
17 02851141 90504-921-010 2 Washer, Plain 6 mm $ 1.10
18 28006051 90506-ZV4-000 2 Washer, Plain 6 mm $ 205
19 18165781 90751-ZV0-000 2 Pin, Dowel 8 x 17 $ 2.00
20 28011731 92101-06012-4J 1 Bolt, Hex 6 x 12 $ 1.30
21 31733821 90113-ZV0-000 1 Bolt, Hex 6 x 35 $ 2.64
22 29450461 90127-ZV4-000 2 Bolt, Hex 6 x 16 $ 1.50

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

This Parts Book and all Parts Books are available on the WEB.
http://www.funpartsxpress.com

Get the latest news & updates:

B13



GEAR CASE

Ref# Part# Qty. Description Price
01 26503801 19221-ZV0-010 1 Housing, Impeller $ 596
02 26503981 19223-ZV0-010 1 Liner, Pump $ 649
09 6726285 41101-ZV0-505ZB 1 Case Comp., Gear $ 130.00
11 18154141 41131-ZV0-000 1 Pinion, Bevel $ 35.90
12 18154221  41135-ZV0-000 1 Washer, Pinion Thrust $ 295
13 18154301 41160-ZV0-000 1 Shaft Comp., Propeller $ 109.76
14 37467811  41201-ZV0-842ZB 1 Holder Comp., Propeller $  40.35

Shaft **NH282MU**

15 44345771 41281-ZV0-850 1 Packing, Propeller $ 275
16 37470291 58130-AV0-841ZB 1 Propeller Comp.,Three $ 45.85
17 18158851 58131-ZV0-000 1 Pin, Shear $ 251
18 37448021 90105-ZV4-650 2 Bolt, Oil Check 8 x 8 $  4.69
20 02851141 90504-921-010 3 Washer, Plain 6 mm $ 1.10
22 02851301  90507-921-000 2 Washer, Nylon 8 mm $ 77
23 18165451  90531-ZV0-000 1 Washer A, Gear (1.00) $ 1.80

20761721 90532-ZV0-000 1 Washer B, Gear (1.05) $ 2.05
25 16416201 90755-SB2-000 1 E-Ring 6 mm $ 240
26 18165861  90757-ZV0-000 1 Pin, Split 3 mm $ 213
27 18166281  91251-ZV0-003 1 Water Seal, 11 x 21 x 8 §  3.54
28 18166361  91253-ZV0-003 1 Water Seal, 11 x 21 x 8 $  4.86
30 29450461 9127-ZV4-000 2 Bolt, Hex 6 x 16 $ 1.50
33 31733821  90113-ZV0-000 1 Bolt, Hex 6 x 35 $ 264
35 00693101 94301-08140 2 Pin, Dowel 8 x 14 $ 1.14
36 06712971  96100-60000-00 1 Bearing, Radial Ball $  7.11

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

E-MAIL: parts@funpartsxpress.com WEB: http://www.funpartsxpress.com
TOLL FREE PHONE ORDERING: 1-800-854-3140

Bi4

INTERNATIONAL PHONE ORDERING: 1-503-304-8899




| BF2A_

PROPELLER GUARD 95

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
This Parts Book and all Parts Books are available on the WEB. B 1 5

Get the latest news & updates: http://www.funpartsxpress.com




| BF2A_

Ref# Part# Qty. Description Price
01 A50002 Propeller Guard, Carolina 95 $ 8440
02 00296 Screw, 10-24 x 3/4 Pan Head Stainless $ 32
03 00297 Nut, 10-24 Nylon - Stainless $ 32
04 No longer available Please see page B19 for complete pivot

05 00143 Bushing, Honda Steering (Upper Green Style) $ 1297
06 00142 Bushing, Delrin (Green Style) $§ 1871
* 00144 Pin, Honda Delrin Bushing $ 26
07 00274 Water Displacement, Honda Pivot $ 6.83
08 00275 Zerk, Boat Motor Pivot $ 97
09 00276 Shim, Motor Pivot $ 1.50
10 00288 Nut, 1/4-20 S/S Hex $ 11
11 00877 Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1 B5-Z $ 21
12 00294 Screw, 10-32 x 1 Phil Head - Stainless $ .16
13 00290 Washer, 1/4” Lock - Stainless $ A1
14 00237 Handlebar, U-93 Style Honda $ 58.15
15 00238 Hand Grip, Bumper Boat Motor (Red) $ 1.89
16 00434 Lever, KHS 2-FGR $ 9.66
ok 00439 Adjuster, Lever (for part # 00434) $ 218
17 00251 Spacer, Honda Handle Bar $§ 2.00
18 00295 Bolt, Hex - Stainless 6 mm x 6 mm $ .79
19 00289 Washer, OD Flat 1/4 x 5/8 $ A1
21 00430 Cable, Honda Throttle with Spring (20 1/4”) $ 1520
*ok 00435 Cover, Cable $ 1.58
22 00457 Bracket, Honda Throttle Cable $ 3.90
23 00437 E-Clip, Throttle Cable #TC001B $ 1.05
24 00438 Throttle Linkage, Honda $ 570
24A 0028600 Screw, 6-32 x 3/4 S/S P/P/H $ .08
24B 002861 Nut, 6-32 S/S Nylock $ A1
25 00132 Carburetor, Spring HD Cone $ 230
ok 009032 Spring, Throttle Cable (Small) for #00430 $ 32
26 A00188 Fuel Tank, EZ Mount Honda BF2 W/O Cap $ 59.99
ok A00188C — (see page B16-17  Fye] Tank, EZ Mount Honda BF2 with Cap $ 7415
o 00187 Jor more Fuel Tank, Bare EZ Mount Honda BF2 $  45.00
ok 00292 information) Stud, 1/4 x 31 mm Tank - Stainless $ 26
*ok 00293 Stud, 1/4 x 34 mm Tank - Stainless $ 58
27 7029242 Cap, Fuel Tank $ 18.00
28 00188 Petcock, Fuel Tank-Acerbis-Honda $ 20.64
29 00200 O-Ring, Petcock-Acerbis-Honda $ .80
*ok 001772 Fuel Filter, In Line 75 Micron $ 1.75
30 00357 Pull Rope Guide, Honda Fuel Tank $ 12.50
ok 00359 Grommet, Pull Rope (Honda) $ 1.21
31 002871 Bolt, 1/4-20 x 3/4 Hex - Stainless $ A1
32 00061 Bracket, (Set) Custom BF2 Honda Fuel $ 13.69
33 NNIL0250C18 Nut, 1/4-20 Nylon Bumper Boat - Stainless $ 79
* % 29637421 08208-0080 Shaft Oil, 8 oz. § 328
*ok 48223751 61ZV010 BF2 Shop Manual $ 3495

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

E-MAIL: parts@funpartsxpress.com WEB: http://www.funpartsxpress.com
B 1 6 TOLL FREE PHONE ORDERING: 1-800-854-3140

INTERNATIONAL PHONE ORDERING: 1-503-304-8899




| BF2A_

Note: This tank only fits
Honda BF2A motors.

Ref# Part# Qty. Description Price
01 7029242 17620-240-020 1 Cap, Fuel Tank $ 18.00
02 A00188 1 Fuel Tank, EZ Mount Honda w/o Cap $ 59.99
03 0086511 172 ft  Rope, 5/16” Pro-Flex (Black) § 2.05 per ft
04 THBS5-100 2 Hook, 5/16” Hook with tongue $ 3.10eca
05 000611 1 Bracket, EZ Mount Fuel Tank Hold Down § 1.70ea
06 00290 2 Washer,1/4 SS Lock § .11
07 09498830 91353-671-003 1 O-Ring, 14mm $ 158
08 14274590 16955-ZE1-000 1 Joint, Fuel Tank § 6.86
09 1288 4 Clamp, Spring Fuel Line (3/16 Green) $ .1
10 H-173 1ft  Fuel Line, 3/16” $ 1.05ft
11 002971 2 Bolt, 1/4-20x1/2 G5 SS $ .16
12 PMCDI17-03 1 Coupler, Female Fuel Shutoff $ 8.28
13 PMC22-03 1 Coupler, Male Fuel § 1.65
14 001772 1 Filter, Fuel 75 Micron (FF301C) § 1.75
k% A0086513 1 Rope, BF2 Fuel Tank Strap Assembly $ 785

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
This Parts Book and all Parts Books are available on the WEB. B 1 7

Get the latest news & updates: http://www.funpartsxpress.com




INSTALL TANK BF2A |

BF2A Strap Type Tank Installation Instructions

Attach fuel line to fuel .
tank joint [A]. — .

Note: If you are
retrofitting, you will
need to lengthen fuel
line.

O Rine. 14 Turn tank over and

Joint, Fuel Tank -Ring, 14mm line up the bracket [B]
- 4 -$1. . .

14274590 - $6.86 09498830 - $1.58 with the slot [C] in

motor housing. Insert

Hold Down

@ Bracket, EZ Mount Fuel Tank [B] into [C].
000611 - $1.70 ea.

Pull starter handle [D]
@ Rope, 5/16" Pro-Flex (Black) through tank vent as
0086511 - $2.05 per foot. you tilt tank forward.

Hook, 5/16" Hook with Tongue (see picture right)
THBS5-100 - $3.10 ea.

Fuel Tank, EZ Mount Honda

‘A‘;/a;;ags 9.99 Attach strap [F] to
Rt tank [E]. Hold down
Fuel Tank, EZ Mount Honda and pull underneath
With Cap. motor housing to
A00188C-$74.15 opposite side and
attach.

Note: Make sure fuel
line is not pinched.

If you have any questions please give us a call at (800) 854-3140 or (503) 304-8899.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

E-MAIL: parts@funpartsxpress.com WEB: http://www.funpartsxpress.com
B 1 8 TOLL FREE PHONE ORDERING: 1-800-854-3140

INTERNATIONAL PHONE ORDERING: 1-503-304-8899




Ref# Part# OQty.

PIVOT & GUARDS

Upgrade your Pivots!

sk

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

A00273
00273
002722
002912G
002913
002914
002915
009681
009455
00180
001717

1
1
4
1
2
1
1
4
4
1
1

Description Price
Pivot Assembly, UHMW Socket Type Complete (Inc. #1-10) $ 208.95
Pivot, Bracket - Socket Style UHMW $ 11592
Stud, Spacer 3/4 O.D. .095 UHMW $ 420
Bushing, Green Upper Pivot (BOTH HALVES) $ 38.50
Bushing, UHMW Lower Pivot (ONE HALF) $ 7.00
Bushing, UHMW Insert Pivot $ 15.00
Water, Pivot Shield (UHMW Style) $ 16.00
Washer, Flat 1/2 1.D. 7/8 O.D. SS $ 1
Nut, 1/2 Stainless Steel N/C $ .59
Decal, Warning Engine Exhaust (CA) $ 1.25
Decal, Warning Gas Bumper Boat Motor $ 1.25

Propeller Guard, Honda Carolina 95

« AS0002 - $ 88.40
| Fits Honda BF24 & BF2D Outboard Motors

Separate Parts Qty.

Back Only 50004 - $ 25.04 1

Front Only 50009 - $ 25.97 1

Side Only 50005 - $ 18.18 2

Screw, 10-32 x 3/4 P/H M/S Nylon (Prop guard) 76015- $.15 12

¢ Note: The Honda Carolina 95 will be discontinued when stock

is depleted.
See Page B21 for new Stainless Steel prop guard.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

This Parts Book and all Parts Books are available on the WEB.

Get the latest news & updates: http://www.funpartsxpress.com B 1 9




SPECIAL TOOLS

@ ——
H‘IL‘ —_— S @é

®® D® ® @
ao a2 a@a» @ )
[ S e .~ |
@0
as a® @ y
@ = tr
@ @
U —C— R—.1 = ’\
@

B20

Refi# Part# Description Price
01 02389231 07401-0010000 Float Level Gauge $ 39.05
02 09598170 07746-0010300 Attachment, 42 x 47 mm $ 1995
03 07534830 07746-0010400 Driver Attachment, 52 x 55 mm $ 19.98
04 09598331 07746-0020100 Driver Handle, 22mm $ 43.85
05 09598661 07746-0040100 Pilot, 10 mm $ 598
06 09598901 07746-0040400 Pilot, 17 mm § 741
07 12528161 07746-0040500 Pilot, 20 mm $ 840
08 09599081 07746-0041000 Pilot, 22 mm $ 9.86
10 09332421 07749-0010000 Driver Handle $ 25.28
11 23336721 07757-P0100A Compressor, Valve Spring $ 45.10
13 28323351 07780-P01040A Cutter, Valve Seat #115 $ 121.00
14 28323431 07780-P01050A Cutter, Valve Seat #111 $ 154.40
17 28324421 07781-P03030A Solid Pilot Bar, 5.55 mm $ 29.70
18 28324751 07782-P01010A T-Wrench #505 $ 16.50
19 28324831 07782-P01020A T-Wrench #503-1 $ 13.20
20 28324911 07782-P01030A Accessory Package #246 $ 880
21 17244751 07936-KC10500 Remover, Bearing 15 mm $ 110.09
22 51977771 07936-371020A Weight, Remover $ 55.07
23 13578211 07942-8920000 Driver, Valve Guide $ 13.55
24 00857871 07972-8120000 Holder, Valve § 22.11
25 15168141 07975-8920000 Valve Lap Guide, 5.5 mm $ 34.12
26 36999150 07984-200000D Reamer, Valve Guide 5.5 mm $ 46.55

Note: Some items on this page are discontinued by
Honda. Please check with your J&J representative.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

E-MAIL: parts@funpartsxpress.com WEB: http://www.funpartsxpress.com
TOLL FREE PHONE ORDERING: 1-800-854-3140

INTERNATIONAL PHONE ORDERING: 1-503-304-8899



PROP GUARDS

Side View

PROPGUARD BF2A

Ref# |Part # Qty. Description Price
Olb |2-20-0007 1 Guard, Prop Free Plate Flow Carolina (Mounts to Gearbox) $ 65.00
02b |2-20-0008 1 Guard, Prop Free Cover Flow Carolina (Mounts to Plate) $ 81.00
03 |00290 9 Washer, 1/4 S/S Lock $ .11
04 |002983 9 Bolt,1/4-20x1/2 316 S/S HCS $ .45
05b |2-20-A0003 1 Guard, Prop Free Flow Assy $ 149.00
05a |HCMO6X1X02018 2 Bolt, 6 x20 S/S BM $ .50

Ref# Part# Description Price

04 18163131 89000-ZV0-000 Tool Kit $ 5.00

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
This Parts Book and all Parts Books are available on the WEB. B 2 1

Get the latest news & updates: http://www.funpartsxpress.com




ﬁw@;ﬁ% ﬁ E ﬁ musements. Inc, FAX ANYTIME - DAY or NIGHT
® =0 u‘ﬁﬂ Ll Toll FREE (USA) 1-800-366-7505

Photocopy this form. International 1-503-304-

If you wish to confirm receipt call or e-mail: .
Pli'one: 1-1;(';3-3041:8899 or f-tsocﬂss4-314(; http:// www.f_L_lnpartsxpress.com 1899
Parts@FunPartsXpress.com http://WWW.]]amusemel‘ltS.Com
Date: Time: Customer #: (Required for all orders)
E-Mail: @
Bill to: Ship to:
Phone Number: ( ) - EXT. FAX: ( ) -

PO# or Contact Name:

VISA M/C AMEX

CardNumber:| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | Expires:

Print name exactly as it appears on the credit card. Signature

SHIP VIA UPS [ UPS Ground (3-7 Days) [] UPS Red (1 Day)

(Please X One) [] UPS Orange (3 Days) [] UPS Red Saturday (Selected areas only)

0 UPS Blue (2 Days) 0 INTERNATIONAL

PART # QTY DESCRIPTION PRICE

10

11

Special Instructions:

Fax order form.pub



FAX ANYTIME - DAY or NIGHT
Toll FREE (USA) 1-800-366-7505
International 1-503-304-

Photocopy this form.

If you wish to confirm receipt call or e-mail: http: //Www_funpa I‘tSXp ress.com 1899
Phone: 1-503-304-8899 or 1-800-854-3140 . .
Parts@FunPartsXpress.com http.//www.]Jamusements.com

Page 2
Company Name: Customer Number:

PART # QTY DESCRIPTION PRICE

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

DOUBLE CHECK ALLL PART NUMBERS AND DESCRIPTIONS BEFORE PLACING ORDER.
All prices are subject to change without prior notice

Parts Guides are available on the Web. Get the latest news & updates:

http://www.funpartsxpress OR http://www.jjamusements.com

Thank You For Your Order! Your Business is Appreciated.



Customer Service

For specific technical or parts questions about J&J & FPX
Bumper Boats, Go-Karts and Parts.

Please Call:
503-304-8899 or 800-854-3140

E-Mail:
parts@funpartsxpress.com
service@jjamusements.com

WEB:

http://www.FunPartsXpress.com
http://www.jjamusements.com

ALWAYS USE YOUR CUSTOMER NUMBER

MANUALS

Ref# |Part # HP # Qty. Description

** 148223751 1 Manual, Shop 61ZV010 (BF2A)
** 12653541 1 Manual, Owner's (BF2A)






